Surge Components.Ltd. (Asia)
+852-2172-7607
Surge Components Inc. (USA)
+1 (631) 595-1818
Surge Components EMEA (Europe)

µF
φD×L
mm
Ripple Current
120 Hz, 85℃
A/rms
Tan δ
at 120 Hz, 20℃
ESR
120 Hz, 20℃
mΩ
LC
5 minutes
mA
Part Number
350 1,200 51 × 75 5.6 0.15 166 1.94 MKR122M2V--B075
1,500 51 × 75 6.3 0.15 133 2.17 MKR152M2V--B075
1,800 51 × 96 7.7 0.15 111 2.38 MKR182M2V--B096
2,200 51 × 96 8.5 0.15 90.5 2.63 MKR222M2V--B096
2,700 51 × 130 10.7 0.15 73.7 2.92 MKR272M2V--B130
3,300 51 × 130 11.9 0.15 60.3 3.22 MKR332M2V--B130
3,900 63.5 × 115 13.8 0.15 51.0 3.50 MKR392M2V--C115
4,700 63.5 × 130 15.9 0.15 42.3 3.85 MKR472M2V--C130
5,600 63.5 × 155 18.6 0.15 35.5 4.20 MKR562M2V--C155
5,600 76.2 × 115 18.6 0.15 35.5 4.20 MKR562M2V--D115
6,800 76.2 × 130 21.6 0.15 29.3 4.63 MKR682M2V--D130
8,200 76.2 × 155 25.7 0.15 24.3 5.00 MKR822M2V--D155
10,000 89 × 157 28.8 0.15 19.9 5.00 MKR103M2V--E157
12,000 89 × 157 31.5 0.15 16.6 5.00 MKR123M2V--E157
15,000 89 × 196 38.9 0.15 13.3 5.00 MKR153M2V--E196
18,000 89 × 236 45.2 0.15 11.1 5.00 MKR183M2V--E236
400 1,000 51 × 75 5.2 0.15 199 1.90 MKR102M2G--B075
1,200 51 × 75 5.7 0.15 166 2.08 MKR122M2G--B075
1,500 51 × 96 7.1 0.15 133 2.32 MKR152M2G--B096
1,800 51 × 96 7.7 0.15 111 2.55 MKR182M2G--B096
2,200 51 × 130 9.9 0.15 90.5 2.81 MKR222M2G--B130
2,700 63.5 × 96 10.7 0.15 73.7 3.12 MKR272M2G--C096
3,300 63.5 × 115 12.7 0.15 60.3 3.45 MKR332M2G--C115
3,900 63.5 × 130 14.7 0.15 51.0 3.75 MKR392M2G--C130
3,900 76.2 × 100 15.3 0.15 51.0 3.75 MKR392M2G--D100
4,700 63.5 × 155 17.5 0.15 42.3 4.11 MKR472M2G--C155
4,700 76.2 × 110 18.3 0.15 42.3 4.11 MKR472M2G--D110
5,600 63.5 × 195 21.1 0.15 35.5 4.49 MKR562M2G--C195
5,600 76.2 × 130 19.9 0.15 35.5 4.49 MKR562M2G--D130
6,800 76.2 × 155 23.0 0.15 29.3 4.95 MKR682M2G--D155
8,200 89 × 157 26.3 0.15 24.3 5.00 MKR822M2G--E157
10,000 89 × 157 28.8 0.15 19.9 5.00 MKR103M2G--E157
12,000 89 × 196 34.6 0.15 16.6 5.00 MKR123M2G--E196
15,000 89 × 236 41.9 0.15 13.3 5.00 MKR153M2G--E236
450 1,000 51 × 75 4.5 0.15 199 2.01 MKR102M2W--B075
1,200 51 × 96 5.3 0.15 166 2.20 MKR122M2W--B096
1,500 51 × 115 6.8 0.15 133 2.46 MKR152M2W--B115
1,800 51 × 130 7.9 0.15 111 2.70 MKR182M2W--B130
2,200 63.5 × 96 8.4 0.15 90.5 2.98 MKR222M2W--C096
2,700 63.5 × 115 10.5 0.15 73.7 3.31 MKR272M2W--C115
3,300 63.5 × 130 12.5 0.15 60.3 3.66 MKR332M2W--C130
3,900 76.2 × 115 14.3 0.15 51.0 3.97 MKR392M2W--D115
4,700 63.5 × 195 17.5 0.15 42.3 4.36 MKR472M2W--C195
4,700 76.2 × 130 16.1 0.15 42.3 4.36 MKR472M2W--D130
5,600 76.2 × 155 19.2 0.15 35.5 4.76 MKR562M2W--D155
6,800 89 × 157 23.6 0.15 29.3 5.00 MKR682M2W--E157
8,200 89 × 157 25.3 0.15 24.3 5.00 MKR822M2W--E157
10,000 89 × 196 30.2 0.15 19.9 5.00 MKR103M2W--E196
12,000 89 × 236 35.0 0.15 16.6 5.00 MKR123M2W--E236
Part Numbering System
MKR Series 3300µF ±20% 350V
Plain case +
Mounting clamp